
SR.NO. ID NO NAME BRANCH SEM SEAT
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MARK AFTER 

REVALUATION 
SUBJECT CASTE AMOUNT

1 14101035 NAMRATA RAVINDRA BRAMHADANDE CIVIL 3 17113004 23 32 Applied Mathematics-III OPEN 500

2 15201009 SIDDHARTH RAJESH MEHTA CIVIL 3 17113028 24 15 Applied Mathematics-III OPEN 500

3 14101021 SANKET KISAN GADE CIVIL 3 17113011 21 33 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

4 15101012 MITESH YUVRAJ KANTAR CIVIL 3 17113022 20 34 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

5 15101013 ASHWIN LIMBAJI KHADE CIVIL 3 17113023 23 32 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

6 15101021 PRANAV PRAVIN PILANKAR CIVIL 3 17113043 21 40 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

7 15101037 RAHUL  GOPAL  KUMBHAR CIVIL 3 17113025 21 33 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

8 15101040 HRISHIKESH VISHNU PATIL CIVIL 3 17113037 4 20 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

9 16201010 KUNAL SURESH JAIN CIVIL 3 17113016 20 18 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

10 16201020 MRUNAL RAM REPALE CIVIL 3 17113047 16 25 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

11 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 3 17113010 13 18 Engineering Geology OPEN 500

12 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 3 17113035 13 16 Engineering Geology EBC 250

13 14101021 SANKET KISAN GADE CIVIL 3 17113011 18 21 Fluid Mechanics-I OPEN 500

14 15101040 HRISHIKESH VISHNU PATIL CIVIL 3 17113037 17 26 Fluid Mechanics-I OPEN 500

15 15101042 KAUSTUBH SUNIL  BHAWSAR CIVIL 3 17113003 24 32 Fluid Mechanics-I OPEN 500

16 15101045 KUNAL PRAKASH PATIL CIVIL 3 17113038 24 32 Fluid Mechanics-I OPEN 500

17 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 3 17113035 16 16 Fluid Mechanics-I OPEN 500

18 14101023 SOURABH RAKESH VARUN CIVIL 3 17113060 26 22 Strength of Materials OPEN 500

19 16201011 NEEL SANTOSH MUTHA CIVIL 3 17113030 26 32 Strength of Materials OPEN 500

20 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 3 17113010 18 17 Strength of Materials OPEN 500

21 15101012 MITESH YUVRAJ KANTAR CIVIL 3 17113022 24 24 Strength of Materials OPEN 500

22 15101045 KUNAL PRAKASH PATIL CIVIL 3 17113038 19 19 Strength of Materials OPEN 500
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23 16201007 ASHISH VIKAS SHEWALE CIVIL 3 17113057 23 20 Strength of Materials OPEN 500

24 16201010 KUNAL SURESH JAIN CIVIL 3 17113016 23 22 Strength of Materials OPEN 500

25 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 3 17113035 20 20 Strength of Materials EBC 250

26 14101021 SANKET KISAN GADE CIVIL 3 17113011 20 18 Surveying-I OPEN 500

27 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 3 17113035 26 20 Surveying-I EBC 250

28 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 3 17113010 16 18 Surveying-I OPEN 500

29 15101040 HRISHIKESH VISHNU PATIL CIVIL 3 17113037 17 17 Surveying-I OPEN 500

30 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 3 17113010 24 27 BMC OPEN 500

31 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 3 17113035 17 32 BMC EBC 250

32 14101049 ABHISHEK DEEPAK PAWAR CIVIL 4 17114050 24 32 Applied Mathematics-IV OPEN 500

33 15101034 PUNIT RISHABHKUMAR JAIN CIVIL 4 17114024 18 20 Applied Mathematics-IV OPEN 500

34 16201006 AMEYA ARUN KALE CIVIL 4 17114025 23 19 Applied Mathematics-IV OPEN 500

35 16201017 AKARSH VIJAYKUMAR JAIN CIVIL 4 17114021 19 16 Applied Mathematics-IV OPEN 500

36 14101021 SANKET KISAN GADE CIVIL 4 17114016 15 21 Building Design and Drawing-I OPEN 500

37 14101049 ABHISHEK DEEPAK PAWAR CIVIL 4 17114050 22 33 Building Design and Drawing-I OPEN 500

38 15101031 KUNAL MANISH WARANG CIVIL 4 17114072 20 26 Building Design and Drawing-I OPEN 500

39 15101057 SANJAY VINODKUMAR PANCHAL CIVIL 4 17114040 25 47 Building Design and Drawing-I OPEN 500

40 16201017 AKARSH VIJAYKUMAR JAIN CIVIL 4 17114021 22 34 Building Design and Drawing-I OPEN 500

41 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 4 17114015 20 32 Building Design and Drawing-I OPEN 500

42 15101045 PATIL KUNAL PRAKASH CIVIL 4 17114046 28 40 Building Design and Drawing-I OPEN 500

43 16201011 MUTHA NEEL SANTOSH CIVIL 4 17114037 22 22 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

44 15101037 KUMBHAR RAHUL GOPAL CIVIL 4 17114031 19 16 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

45 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 4 17114043 19 20 Concrete Technology EBC 250

46 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 4 17114015 13 13 Concrete Technology OPEN 500



47 16201019 SHAH AKASH ARUN CIVIL 4 17114062 18 22 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

48 14101008 RAGHUNATHSINGH BHAGWATSINGH ZALA CIVIL 4 17114075 9 9 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

49 14101021 SANKET KISAN GADE CIVIL 4 17114016 26 23 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

50 15101009 JAGDISH GANESH GUPTA CIVIL 4 17114018 23 32 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

51 15101010 SANTOSH SUBHASH JAGTAP CIVIL 4 17114020 23 25 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

52 15101013 ASHWIN LIMBAJI KHADE CIVIL 4 17114028 26 25 Concrete Technology SC 250

53 15101031 KUNAL MANISH WARANG CIVIL 4 17114072 22 32 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

54 15101040 HRISHIKESH VISHNU PATIL CIVIL 4 17114045 10 11 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

55 15101042 KAUSTUBH SUNIL  BHAWSAR CIVIL 4 17114004 26 32 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

56 15101052 AMIT SURESH DAS CIVIL 4 17114009 4 4 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

57 16201005 URVAL RAJESHKUMAR SHAH CIVIL 4 17114064 32 32 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

58 16201008 AKSHAY KANTILAL HARSORA CIVIL 4 17114019 23 37 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

59 16201010 KUNAL SURESH JAIN CIVIL 4 17114022 25 32 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

60 16201017 AKARSH VIJAYKUMAR JAIN CIVIL 4 17114021 12 10 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

61 16201020 MRUNAL RAM REPALE CIVIL 4 17114056 21 23 Concrete Technology OPEN 500

62 16201011 MUTHA NEEL SANTOSH CIVIL 4 17114037 19 32 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 500

63 14101021 SANKET KISAN GADE CIVIL 4 17114016 23 19 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 500

64 14101027 SANKET RAMKRISHNA KOLHE CIVIL 4 17114080 18 19 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 250

65 14101052 SHANTIKUMAR SHAHAJI SAWANT CIVIL 4 17114089 21 33 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 500

66 15101031 KUNAL MANISH WARANG CIVIL 4 17114072 23 32 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 500

67 15101040 HRISHIKESH VISHNU PATIL CIVIL 4 17114045 9 12 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 500

68 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 4 17114043 13 12 Fluid Mechanics-II EBC 250

69 15101037 KUMBHAR RAHUL GOPAL CIVIL 4 17114031 23 33 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 500

70 14101046 SHUKLA UTKARSH ANUPAMA CIVIL 4 17114092 22 26 Fluid Mechanics-II OPEN 500



71 14101008 RAGHUNATHSINGH BHAGWATSINGH ZALA CIVIL 4 17114075 27 32 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

72 14101014 VIREN JITENDRAKUMAR DAVDA CIVIL 4 17114078 26 32 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

73 14101033 SHESHRAM RAMBAHAL PRAJAPATI CIVIL 4 17114087 20 26 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

74 14101036 DEEPKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL CIVIL 4 17114085 22 27 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

75 14101052 SHANTIKUMAR SHAHAJI SAWANT CIVIL 4 17114089 22 24 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

76 15101012 MITESH YUVRAJ KANTAR CIVIL 4 17114027 22 22 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

77 15101017 KRUTIKA ANIL NIKAM CIVIL 4 17114038 16 18 Structural Analysis-I SC 250

78 15101034 PUNIT RISHABHKUMAR JAIN CIVIL 4 17114024 25 21 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

79 15101038 TANVI AMAR SHRINGARPURE CIVIL 4 17114068 20 26 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

80 15101042 KAUSTUBH SUNIL  BHAWSAR CIVIL 4 17114004 22 23 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

81 15101057 SANJAY VINODKUMAR PANCHAL CIVIL 4 17114040 18 20 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

82 15101058 AAKASH SURESH KUSHWAHA CIVIL 4 17114032 23 23 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

83 15101066 RAMDAYAL SUREMAN YADAV CIVIL 4 17114074 23 24 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

84 16201004 SMIT NARENDRA MADHANI CIVIL 4 17114034 19 20 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

85 16201014 MOUSAM MAHENDRA JAIN CIVIL 4 17114023 18 20 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

86 16201017 AKARSH VIJAYKUMAR JAIN CIVIL 4 17114021 2 3 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

87 16201011 MUTHA NEEL SANTOSH CIVIL 4 17114037 19 23 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

88 16201013 SHAH MEHUL KEVIN CIVIL 4 17114063 24 25 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

89 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 4 17114015 19 14 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

90 15101045 PATIL KUNAL PRAKASH CIVIL 4 17114046 13 16 Structural Analysis-I OPEN 500

91 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 4 17114043 13 19 Structural Analysis-I EBC 250

92 14101021 SANKET KISAN GADE CIVIL 4 17114016 15 17 Surveying-II OPEN 500

93 15101012 MITESH YUVRAJ KANTAR CIVIL 4 17114027 26 22 Surveying-II OPEN 500

94 15101052 AMIT SURESH DAS CIVIL 4 17114009 20 23 Surveying-II OPEN 500



95 16201017 AKARSH VIJAYKUMAR JAIN CIVIL 4 17114021 12 12 Surveying-II OPEN 500

96 15101044 DUMBRE SANTOSH PANDURANG CIVIL 4 17114015 13 15 Surveying-II OPEN 500

97 15101056 BANEGER HUZAITA ABDULREHMAN CIVIL 4 17114002 26 26 Surveying-II OPEN 500

98 15101019 PATIL ANAND SUNIL CIVIL 4 17114043 25 23 Surveying-II EBC 250

99 15101037 KUMBHAR RAHUL GOPAL CIVIL 4 17114031 24 26 Surveying-II OPEN 500

100 14101014 VIREN JITENDRAKUMAR DAVDA CIVIL 5 17115005 25 32 Geotechnical Enggineering-I OPEN 500

101 14101028 OMKAR PRADEEP BHOSLE CIVIL 5 17115001 23 35 Geotechnical Enggineering-I OPEN 500

102 14101044 SIDDESH MAHENDRA CHINTAM CIVIL 5 17115002 23 33 Geotechnical Enggineering-I OPEN 500

103 15201005 AMAN MUKESH SHAH CIVIL 5 17115018 21 19 Geotechnical Enggineering-I OPEN 500

104 14101003 NISHANT BHASKAR SHETTY CIVIL 6 17116050 21 32 Applied Hydraulics-II OPEN 500

105 14101045 ANAND HITESH MAKWANA CIVIL 6 17116035 12 26 Applied Hydraulics-II OPEN 500

106 14101057 OMKAR RAJENDRA BHOSALE CIVIL 6 17116002 21 32 Applied Hydraulics-II OPEN 500

107 14101003 NISHANT BHASKAR SHETTY CIVIL 6 17116050 21 24 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

108 14101026 TANMAY SUNIL JADHAV CIVIL 6 17116019 22 25 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

109 14101032 ABHISHEK VISHWAS KUMAVAT CIVIL 6 17116034 20 25 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

110 14101037 VIREN DHANJI CHOUDHARY CIVIL 6 17116007 16 24 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

111 14101045 ANAND HITESH MAKWANA CIVIL 6 17116035 20 22 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

112 15201005 AMAN MUKESH SHAH CIVIL 6 17116046 28 32 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

113 15201030 JASH DINESH JAIN CIVIL 6 17116024 27 32 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

114 14101062 GADE SHRDDHA SURESH CIVIL 6 17116012 17 20 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

115 14101041 SHAH VIPUL PRAVINKUMAR CIVIL 6 17116048 17 19 Design and Drawing of Steel Structures OPEN 500

116 14101013 SHUBHAM SUHAS SHINDE CIVIL 6 17116051 24 32 Environmental Enggineering-I OPEN 500

117 14101015 MADHUR GANESH KHADE CIVIL 6 17116033 19 PENDING Environmental Enggineering-I OPEN 500

118 14101045 ANAND HITESH MAKWANA CIVIL 6 17116035 28 37 Environmental Enggineering-I OPEN 500



119 14101013 SHUBHAM SUHAS SHINDE CIVIL 6 17116051 15 19 Geotechnical Enggineering-II OPEN 500

120 14101020 YATISH GOPINATH THOKAL CIVIL 6 17116054 23 32 Geotechnical Enggineering-II OPEN 500

121 14101061 SHIVSHANKAR PADMAKAR SHUKLA CIVIL 6 17116052 18 39 Geotechnical Enggineering-II OPEN 500

122 15201006 DHRUVISH APLESH MEHTA CIVIL 6 17116036 20 38 Geotechnical Enggineering-II OPEN 500

123 14101041 SHAH VIPUL PRAVINKUMAR CIVIL 6 17116048 21 32 Geotechnical Enggineering-II OPEN 500

124 14101032 ABHISHEK VISHWAS KUMAVAT CIVIL 6 17116034 22 26 Theory of Reinforced and Prestressed Concrete OPEN 500

125 14101003 NISHANT BHASKAR SHETTY CIVIL 6 17116050 23 24 Transportation Enggineering-II OPEN 500

126 14101057 OMKAR RAJENDRA BHOSALE CIVIL 6 17116002 23 32 Transportation Enggineering-II OPEN 500

127 15201005 AMAN MUKESH SHAH CIVIL 6 17116046 27 32 Transportation Enggineering-II OPEN 500


